
MUD County: Weld



          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

R
un 1

R
un 2

R
un 3@

@
@

@ @ @ @

W
itnessed B

y
R

ecorded B
y

Location
U

nit N
um

ber
T

im
e

Logger O
n B

ottom
T

im
e

C
irculation S

topped 
M

axim
um

 R
ecorded T

em
peratures

R
M

F
 @

 M
R

T
R

M
 @

 M
R

T
R

M
C

S
ource  R

M
F

R
M

C
 @

 M
easured T

em
perature

R
M

F
 @

 M
easured T

em
perature

R
M

 @
 M

easured T
em

perature
S

ource O
f S

am
ple

P
H

F
luid Loss

V
iscosity

D
ensity

MUD T
ype F

luid In H
ole

B
it S

ize
C

asing S
chlum

berger
C

asing D
riller  S

ize @
 D

epth
T

op Log Interval
B

ottom
 Log Interval

S
chlum

berger D
epth

D
epth D

riller
R

un N
um

ber
Logging D

ate

@

 4894.00 ft

 4880.00 ft

 4895.00 ft

above P
erm

. D
atum

67W
R

ange

@

@ @ @ @

M
arvin H

ackw
orth, T

ekabe G
edam

u
Jared R

. H
oskins

F
ort M

organ, C
O

3055
0:20

28−
F

eb−
2010

19:00
27−

F
eb−

2010
220 degF

220
@

0.232
220

@
0.310

C
alculated

C
alculated

55  degF
@

1.695 ohm
.m

55  degF
@

0.848 ohm
.m

55  degF
@

1.130 ohm
.m

F
low

line

25 s
8.33 lbm

/gal
F

resh W
ater

7.875 in
771 f t

771 ft
@

8.625 in
771 ft
8130 ft
8138 ft
8177 ft
1 27−

F
eb−

201 0

W
itnessed B

y
R

ecorded B
y

Location
U

nit N
um

ber
T

im
e

Logger O
n B

ottom
T

im
e

C
irculation S

topped 
M

axim
um

 R
ecorded T

em
peratures

R
M

F
 @

 M
R

T
R

M
 @

 M
R

T
R

M
C

S
ource  R

M
F

R
M

C
 @

 M
easured T

em
perature

R
M

F
 @

 M
easured T

em
perature

R
M

 @
 M

easured T
em

perature
S

ource O
f S

am
ple

P
H

F
luid Loss

V
iscosity

D
ensity

MUD T
ype F

luid In H
ole

B
it S

ize
C

asing S
chlum

berger
C

asing D
riller  S

ize @
 D

epth
T

op Log Interval
B

ottom
 Log Interval

S
chlum

berger D
epth

D
epth D

riller
R

un N
um

ber
Logging D

ate

 4894.00 ft
D

.F
.

 4880.00 ft
G

.L.

 4895.00 ft
K

.B
.

K
elly B

ushing
D

rilling M
easured F

rom
:

above P
erm

. D
atum

15.00 ft
K

elly B
ushing

Log M
easured F

rom
:

67W
R

ange
5N

T
ow

nship
5

S
ection

E
lev.:

4880.00 ft
G

round Level
P

erm
anent D

atum
:

E
lev.:

05−
123−

29626−
0000

A
P

I S
erial N

o.

County:

Field:

Location:

Well:

Company:

Weld

Wattenberg

SENW Sec. 5 , T 5N , R 67W

Frank 3−5

Kerr−McGee Oil & Gas Onshore, LP

LOCATION

S
E

N
W

 S
ec. 5 , T

 5N
 , R

 67W

S
H

L: 2408’ F
N

L / 2318’ F
W

L S
E

N
W

B
H

L: 672’ F
N

L / 2114’ F
W

L N
E

N
W

 (est.)

C
aliper

C
em

ent V
olum

e

P
latform

 E
xpres s

C
olorado

W
eld

W
attenberg

F
rank 3−

5

K
err−M

cG
ee O

il &
 G

as O
nshore, LP

S
tate:

C
ounty:

F
ield:

W
ell:

C
om

pany:



Depth Control Remarks

1. All Schlumberger depth policy procedures applied
2. This is the primary depth reference
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Tool Zero Check At Surface: 0.00  FT

7. Abnormal S−curve well according to directional survey
6. Caliper closed between 7993−8117 ft.
5. Do to hole conditions main pass was made first
4. Rmf and Rmc calculated using GEN−7
3. Matrix changes as noted on the porosity logs
2. Tool run as per tool sketch.
1. This is the first run in hole.
REMARKS:  RUN NUMBER 1 REMARKS:  RUN NUMBER 2
OS5: OS5:
OS4: OS4:
OS3: OS3:
OS2: OS2:

NoneOS1: OS1:
OTHER SERVICES1 OTHER SERVICES2

DISCLAIMER
THE USE OF AND RELIANCE UPON THIS RECORDED−DATA BY THE HEREIN NAMED COMPANY (AND ANY OF ITS
AFFILIATES, PARTNERS, REPRESENTATIVES, AGENTS, CONSULTANTS AND EMPLOYEES) IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS
AND CONDITIONS AGREED UPON BETWEEN SCHLUMBERGER AND THE COMPANY, INCLUDING: (a) RESTRICTIONS ON
USE OF THE RECORDED−DATA; (b) DISCLAIMERS AND WAIVERS OF WARRANTIES AND REPRESENTATIONS REGARDING
COMPANY’S USE OF AND RELIANCE UPON THE RECORDED−DATA; AND (c) CUSTOMER’S FULL AND SOLE RESPONSIBILITY
FOR ANY INFERENCE DRAWN OR DECISION MADE IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THIS RECORDED−DATA.

DEPTH SUMMARY LISTING

Depth System Equipment

Depth Control Parameters

Date Created: 28−FEB−2010  0:50:11

Depth Measuring Device

Type: IDW−B
Serial Number: 799
Calibration Date: 1−Oct−2009
Calibrator Serial Number: 33
Calibration Cable Type: 7−46P
Wheel Correction 1: −4
Wheel Correction 2: −5

Tension Device

Type: CMTD−B/A
Serial Number: 1223
Calibration Date: 11−Feb−10
Calibrator Serial Number: 100513
Number of Calibration Points: 0

Logging Cable

Type: 7−39P LXS
Serial Number: 708273
Length: 12240  FT

Conveyance Method: Wireline
Rig Type: LAND

Log Sequence: First Log In the Well

Rig Up Length At Surface: 0.00  FT
Rig Up Length At Bottom: 0.00  FT
Rig Up Length Correction: 0.00  FT
Stretch Correction: 11.00  FT
Tool Zero Check At Surface: 0.00  FT
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37.6HILTB−CTS 
HGNSC−B
HMCA
TCC−B
HGNH
NLS−KL
NSR−F 5168
HACCZ 419
HCNT
HGR
HRCC−B
HRMS−B
HRGD−B
GLS−VJ 5363
MCFL Device
HILT Nucl. LS 42767
HILT Nucl. SS 42767
HILT Nucl. BS 42767
AIT−H
AHIS−BA 397
AHRM−A
NPV−N

17.9HRDD−BS 
HRDD−SS 
HRDD−LS 

18.3HILT cali 
18.8MCFL 

24.2HRCC cart 

28.2HGNS sens 

30.6HGNS Neut 
31.1HGNS Neut 

36.9HGNS Gamm 
37.6CTEM 

TelStatus 
HMCA 

HGNS HTEM 

0

                                                        
                                                        
                                                        
                                                        
                                                        

RUN 1 RUN 2

Crew: Tim Ludgate, Dave Marquez

Rig: Xtreme 11

STOP STOPSTART STARTLOGGED  INTERVAL LOGGED  INTERVAL
FLUID LEVEL: FLUID LEVEL:

17C0−154PROGRAM VERSION: PROGRAM VERSION:
BCEK−00007SERVICE ORDER #: SERVICE ORDER #:

RUN 1 RUN 2
EQUIPMENT   DESCRIPTION

DOWNHOLE  EQUIPMENT

40.6LEH−QT 
LEH−QT

HMCA 
HGNS HTEM 

SURFACE  EQUIPMENT
WITM (CTS)−A
GSR−U/Y
NCT−B
CNB−AB

NCS−VB



MD
Production String Well Schematic Casing String

MDOD ID OD ID

(in) (ft) (ft) (in)

0.0 8.625 8.097 Casing String

771.0 8.625 8.097 Casing Shoe

771.0 7.875 Borehole Segment

ALL LENGTHS IN FEET
MEASUREMENTS RELATIVE TO TOOL ZERO

MAXIMUM STRING DIAMETER 4.63 IN

TOOL ZERO
0.0Tension 

Mud Resis 
Accelerom HV 

HTEN HMAS 
0.1SP SENSOR 

7.9Power Sup 
Temperatu 

Induction 



OP System Version: 17C0−15 4

HILTB−CTS 17C0−154

Integrated Hole/Cement Volume Summary
  Hole Volume = 2612.94 F3 

  Cement Volume = 1799.22 F3  (assuming  4.50 IN  casing O.D.)

  Computed from   8138.0 FT  to    771.0 FT  using data channel(s) HCAL  

Input DLIS Files
HILTC .020 FN:19 28−Feb−2010 02:1 6 8201.0 FT 750.0 FT

Output DLIS File s
DEFAULT AIT_TLD_MCFL_CNL_024PU P FN:24 PRODUCER 28−Feb−2010 02:3 4 8201.0 FT 750.0 FT

Tension (TENS )
(LBF)6000 0

Cement Volum e
(ICV)

FCD2 − FCD3
From FCD2 to FCD3

PIP SUMMARY

Integrated Hole Volume Minor Pip Every  10 F3
Integrated Hole Volume Major Pip Every  100 F3

Integrated Cement Volume Minor Pip Every  10 F3
Integrated Cement Volume Major Pip Every  100 F3

Time Mark Every  60 S

All depths are driller’s depths



STIT

TENS1687.02

HCAL

1759.62900

HCAL
HCAL1753.19

1747.12GR

BS 1740.65
FCD

FCD

1734.331000 BS
BS

1726.28

1719.94

1713.75

1707.271100

1699.26

1693.04

Bit Size (BS )
(IN)23 3

Bit Size (BS )
(IN)3 23

Bit Size (BS )
(IN)6 16

FCD2 (FCD)
(IN)23 3

FCD3 (FCD)
(IN)3 23

Gamma Ray (GR )
(GAPI)0 150

HILT Caliper (HCAL )
(IN)6 16

HILT Caliper (HCAL )
(IN)23 3

HILT Caliper (HCAL )
(IN)3 23

Stuc k
Stretch
(STIT)

(F)0 50

(LBF)6000 0(ICV)
(F3)

Cable
Drag

From STIA
to STIT

Tool/Tot .
Drag

From D3T
to STIA

STIA
TENS1766.00

1772.64

1780.71

1787.98800

1795.95
771.0 FT

−CSG−

1799.22

STIT 1759.62900



1545.761700

1551.63

1557.59

1563.61

1569.621600 BS
BS

BS 1578.21
FCD

FCD
1586.71GR

HCAL
HCAL1593.83

HCAL

1599.851500STIT
STIA

TENS1606.12

1612.16

1539.70

STIA
TENS1687.02

1612.16

STIT 1679.461200

HCAL1672.69
HCAL

HCAL

FCD
FCD

1666.12GR

BS 1659.75

BS

1653.351300 BS

1646.34

1638.28

1631.40

1624.391400

1618.28



1408.80

1414.74

1420.712200 BS
BS

BS 1426.69
FCD

FCD
1432.53GR

HCAL
HCAL1438.93

HCAL

1445.402100STIT
STIA

TENS1451.98

1457.77

1463.73

1469.722000

1402.49

1475.90

1482.52

1488.22

1494.901900 BS
BS

BS 1500.82
FCD

FCD
1506.96GR

HCAL
HCAL1513.73

HCAL

1521.541800STIT
STIA

TENS1527.74

1533.75

1539.70

1469.722000



1333.87

1263.80

1327.06

1321.042600

1314.88

1308.81

TENS1302.49

STIA

HCAL

1296.592700STIT

1290.25

HCAL
HCAL

FCD
1283.43GR

FCD

2800 BS
BS

BS 1276.93

1270.36

1333.87

1402.49

1396.642300

1390.64

1384.67

STIA
TENS1377.86

1371.922400STIT

HCAL1366.00
HCAL

HCAL
GR

FCD
FCD

1360.00

BS
BS 1353.31

BS2500

1340.56

1347.08



1196.283100 BS

BS 1126.02

1189.24

1182.44

1175.93

1169.763200

1162.83

1156.38

TENS1150.54

STIA

HCAL

1144.363300STIT

GR
HCAL

HCAL1138.44

1132.24
FCD

FCD

1263.80

1196.283100 BS

1257.18

1251.22

1245.252900

1239.27

1233.38

STIT
STIA

TENS1227.53

1221.593000

1215.82
HCAL

HCAL
HCAL

GR 1209.39

BS 1203.02
FCD

FCD

BS



HCAL

995.403900STIT
STIA

TENS1001.47

1007.58

1013.69

1019.723800

1026.31

1032.54

1038.54

1044.683700 BS
BS

BS 1050.54
FCD

FCD
1056.91GR

HCAL989.26

HCAL
HCAL1063.30

HCAL

1069.243600STIT
STIA

TENS1075.41

1081.62

1087.57

1093.543500

1100.76

1107.27

1114.04

1119.943400 BS
BS

BS 1126.02

FCD
1056.91GR



921.274200STIT

TENS853.26

HCAL

HCAL
HCAL915.18

FCD
908.61GR

FCD
BS 902.21

4300 BS
BS

896.03

889.80

883.26

877.27

871.164400

865.24

859.47

921.274200STIT

HCAL
HCAL989.26

FCD
983.13GR

BS
BS 977.05

FCD

970.934000 BS

964.71

958.84

952.64

946.774100

940.65

934.27

STIA
TENS927.79



725.855000

731.68

737.60

743.43

749.394900 BS
BS

BS 755.75
FCD

FCD
761.78GR

HCAL
HCAL767.74

HCAL

773.774800STIT
STIA

TENS779.80

785.69

719.85

791.89

798.464700

804.57

810.81

816.86

822.884600 BS
BS

BS 828.92
FCD

FCD
835.22GR

HCAL
HCAL841.24

HCAL

847.334500STIT
STIA

TENS853.26

785.69



653.575300

588.54

647.71

641.83

TENS635.87

STIT
STIA

5400 629.90

HCAL623.87
HCAL

HCAL

FCD
617.82GR

BS 611.97
FCD

BS

606.215500 BS

600.31

594.43

653.575300

719.85

713.77

STIA
TENS707.82

702.065100STIT

HCAL

HCAL
HCAL695.84

GR

BS 683.75
FCD

FCD
689.70

BS

677.675200 BS

671.56

665.55

659.56



524.11

461.36

5900

518.49

512.76

507.07

501.44

STIA
TENS495.62

60006000.0 FT
−MTR−

STIT

HCAL

489.97

HCAL
HCAL484.32

GR

FCD
FCD

478.66

BS 472.96

BS

467.176100 BS

588.54

524.11

582.655600

576.74

570.81

STIA
TENS565.18

STIT

HCAL

559.385700

HCAL
HCAL553.45

547.44GR

FCD
FCD

BS 541.52

535.685800 BS
BS

529.92



6400 BS

BS 334.36

392.31

398.08

386.56

380.74

374.946500

369.12

363.32

351.706600STIT
STIA

TENS357.50

HCAL
HCAL345.92

340.13GR
HCAL

FCD
FCD

461.36

6400 BS398.08

455.48

449.75

443.956200

438.18

432.38

TENS426.65

421.156300STIT
STIA

HCAL
HCAL415.46

HCAL

GR

FCD
FCD

409.63

BS
BS 403.79



270.28GR

HCAL205.64

BS 264.45
FCD

FCD

BS

258.627000 BS

252.79

246.94

241.08

7100 235.18

229.33

223.44

TENS217.54

211.577200STIT
STIA

HCAL

BS
BS 334.36

270.28GR
FCD

328.616700 BS

322.81

316.99

311.21

305.356800

299.50

293.67

STIA
TENS287.79

281.976900STIT

HCAL
HCAL276.14

HCAL



82.81

88.47

94.257700

99.95

105.75

111.38

117.037600 BS
BS

BS 122.78
FCD

FCD
128.567550.0 FT

−MTR−

GR

7500STIT

TENS77.08

139.92

HCAL134.23
HCAL

HCAL

HCAL
HCAL205.64

7500STIT 139.92

GR

FCD
FCD

199.55

BS
BS 193.32

BS186.967300

180.65

174.39

168.50

162.787400

157.04

151.33

STIA
TENS145.63



Bit Size (BS )
(IN)23 3

Bit Size (BS )
(IN)3 23

Bit Size (BS )
(IN)6 16

FCD2 (FCD)
(IN)23 3

FCD3 (FCD)
(IN)3 23

Gamma Ray (GR )
(GAPI)0 150

HILT Caliper (HCAL )
(IN)6 16

HILT Caliper (HCAL )
(IN)23 3

HILT Caliper (HCAL )
(IN)3 23

Stuc k
Stretch
(STIT)

(F)0 50

Tension (TENS)Cement Volume

Cable
Drag

From STIA
to STIT

Tool/Tot .
Drag

From D3T
to STIA

0.008200 BS
BS

BS 0.00
FCD

FCD
0.00GR

8138.0 FT
−TD−

HCAL
HCAL2.46

FR_HCAL FR_HCAL_1 FR_HCAL_2HCAL

FR_GR 2.778100STIT
STIA

TENS5.89

11.50

17.19

22.818000

28.65

35.01

41.68

47.727900 BS
BS

BS 53.68
FCD

FCD
59.60GR

HCAL
HCAL65.497826.0 FT

−MTR−

HCAL

71.317800STIT
STIA

TENS77.08

11.50



Input DLIS Files
HILTC .020 FN:19 28−Feb−2010 02:1 6 8201.0 FT 750.0 FT

Output DLIS File s
DEFAULT AIT_TLD_MCFL_CNL_024PU P FN:24 PRODUCER 28−Feb−2010 02:3 4

Platform Express
Cement Volume
Caliper

Company:

Well:
Field:
County:
State:

Kerr−McGee Oil & Gas Onshore, LP

Frank 3− 5
Wattenberg
Weld
Colorado

OP System Version: 17C0−15 4

HILTB−CTS 17C0−154

 Format: G_DCAL_FORMAT       Vertical Scale:   2" per 10 0’  Graphics File Created: 28−Feb−2010 02:3 4

Input DLIS Files

Parameters

DLIS Name Description Valu e
HOLEV: Integrated Hole/Cement Volum e

FCD Future Casing (Outer) Diamete r 4.5 IN
HVCS Integrated Hole Volume Caliper Selection AUTOMATIC

STI: Stuck Tool Indicato r
LBFR Trigger for MAXIS First Reading Labe l TDL
STKT STI Stuck Threshold 2.5 FT
TDD Total Depth − Drille r 8177.00 FT
TDL Total Depth − Logge r 8138.00 FT

System and Miscellaneous
BS Bit Size 7.875 IN
DO Depth Offset for Playback 0.0 FT
DORL Depth Offset for Repeat Analysi s 0.0 FT
PP Playback Processing NORMAL
TD Total Depth 8138 FT

Tension (TENS)
(LBF)6000 0

Cement Volume
(ICV)
(F3)

FCD2 − FCD3
From FCD2 to FCD3

PIP SUMMARY

Integrated Hole Volume Minor Pip Every  10 F3
Integrated Hole Volume Major Pip Every  100 F3

Integrated Cement Volume Minor Pip Every  10 F3
Integrated Cement Volume Major Pip Every  100 F3

Time Mark Every  60 S


